Gary Tillman Memorial Clocktower 5K Road Race 2014
Male Overall Results

Place
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Bib #
246
387
328
124
105
458
125
474
357
83
111
274
80
498
481
364
27
196
114
265
497
417
331
478
31
492
424
480
464
103
420
405
90
459
318
366
142
426
283
236
18
116
7

Name

Oscar Ognaro
Nick Schuetze
Jay Stephenson
Daniel Glick
Spencer Fields
Chase Babineaux
Elijah Glick
Daniel Moses
Brian Vincent
Paul Deaton
Oswaldo Franco
Joey Purser
Jared Deaton
Jon Harris

Jared Shelton
Cameron Walsh
John Berry Bowling
Dustin Little
Tyler Gallagher
Sam Pierce
Andy Stevens
Casey Garret
Mark Stevens
Robert Muir
Jerry Brawner
Matt Sartorato
Lee Niedrach
Ryan Shaw
Ethan Wilson
Henry Fields
Chandler Edge
Noah Woford
Jamie Doss
Nathan Jernigan
Scott Smith
Michael Watson
Charlie Henderson
Musta Nyanmurr
Colby Reece
Patrick Motes
Haden Barker
John Geaney
Jim Alred

Time
15:08.28
15:51.73
16:06.47
16:27.85
17:00.46
17:20.12
17:32.69
17:45.30
17:45.81
17:58.55
18:22.15
18:24.68
18:36.55
19:02.90
19:03.30
19:16.69
19:29.49
19:40.61
19:43.93
20:07.22
20:10.74
20:11.56
20:27.41
20:31.65
20:32.36
20:35.26
20:41.85
20:43.14
20:45.37
20:50.89
20:57.30
21:00.73
21:08.10
21:16.30
21:18.51
21:20.41
21:31.05
21:31.93
21:35.04
21:41.01
21:42.16
21:45.12
21:48.32

Age
24
32
33
18
16
24
17
28
16
45
18
17
17
21
16
21
15
30
16
14
36
38
17
14
60
15
27
15
16
15
15
16
57
16
50
31
45
13
14
11
15
35
41

Gender
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

422
49
247
20
264
414
491
475
433
484
63
495
112
25
267
216
229
228

163
202
266
271
17
127
240
401
149
82
432
170
390
79
482
223
462
404
418
175
477
347
215
227
106
43
368
306

Hylton Hamilton
Daniel Cason
T.J. Overby
Alexander Beaty
Ken Pharoah
William Tullis
Drew Finley
Christian Hayes
Kyle McKinney
Matt Claytor
Dylan Coker
Tyler Choat

Lee Fugelsoe
Scott Bowerman
Jarrod Ponder
John McKinney
Rob Monroe
Pierce Monroe
Wes Andrews
William Hunter
Chris Marr
Chase Pittman
Shane Presley
Isaiah Barge
John Glick

Evan Musick
Andrew Lee
Steven Hickman
John Prosser Deaton
Travis McKinney
Eric Jens

Charles Whitener
Harrison Daniels
Shane Tucker
John-Mark Miller
Aaron Thomas
Jack Fletcher
Lawson Summer
Nolan Kelley
Jade Cox

Darrell Trejo
Jeff McGowan
Jonathan Money
Kevin Fitzsimmons
Larry Cagle
Doug Weaver
Chuck Shaw

21:49.07
21:54.32
21:57.40
22:02.64
22:06.90
22:09.33
22:15.65
22:16.48
22:28.48
22:40.49
22:40.69
22:40.74
22:41.89
22:48.07
22:50.46
22:53.88
23:05.43
23:07.55
23:10.61
23:13.13
23:13.94
23:16.61
23:19.88
23:20.69
23:22.62
23:24.71
23:32.06
23:32.35
23:34.49
23:36.81
23:36.81
23:42.02
23:45.87
23:51.12
23:55.09
23:55.54
23:58.10
23:59.09
24:20.02
24:35.07
24:41.14
24:42.47
24:42.56
24:42.96
25:08.33
25:12.90
25:23.22

22
15
17
13
52

17
15
43
29
16
16
33
50
42
47
45
14
17
44
34
15
37
13

21
30
38
13
13
43
64
22
42
39
43
14
16
12
16
11
40
13
22
54
44
42
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

486
441
45
69
394
60
89
113
272
231
42
52
467
496

276
434
123
473
399
339
179
145
436
263
169
321
300
294
443
384
427
381
50
171
295
35
487
211
493
408
320
256
469
360
137
488

David Pressley

Joe Cook

David Campbell
Dawson Cornett
Harry Schlitz
Steven Cochran
Miguel Dominguez
George Gallagher
Danny Price

David Moore
Bradley Cagle
David Chandler
Nate Mast

C Gandy

Dwayne Alford
Andrew Quinn
Wayne Tenney
Ryan Glass

Scotty Davis

Eli Baldwin

Chad Taylor

Tom Kennedy
Andrew Hibberts
Eddie Lumsden
Jonathan Pewitt
Donovan Jens
PHILLIP SPRAYBERRY
Adrian Scheppe
Brayden Routledge
Terry Hampton
Steve Woodard
Craig Bing

Bob Wolfe

Jimmy Cason
Nicholas Trevor Jens
Joseph Salter

Kipp Buford
Howard Jones
William McCalley
Jeff Smathers
Christopher Forgetto
George Southgate
Adam Patrick
Ethan Hill

Tom Vincent
Dayton Harvey
Corey Reece

25:23.73
25:29.65
25:38.21
25:43.16
25:52.91
25:58.49
26:11.16
26:19.16
26:24.39
26:29.62
26:30.18
26:36.05
26:39.92
26:41.25
26:45.15
26:51.46
26:53.84
26:54.72
26:55.86
26:58.26
27:07.25
27:16.40
27:33.22
27:35.56
27:38.80
27:44.44
27:45.03
27:45.07
27:45.72
28:06.34
28:11.02
28:19.39
28:19.62
28:36.93
28:37.98
28:42.46
28:48.28
28:56.27
29:14.33
29:15.19
29:28.05
29:28.81
29:32.13
29:32.96
29:33.82
29:43.19
29:47.19

59
47
50
16
14
42
24
54
49
56
24
33
23
42
54
61
50

34
10
38
59
34
61
38
14
31
19
15
56
45
35
59
56
12
38
25
53
61
53
39
67
23
11
11
14
40
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

104
95
30

421

329

490
74
75
66

185

117

428

460

220

192

438

423

409

323

258

250

317

445

172

353

444

238

355

330

494

119

222

121

184
71
245
2901
15
559
378
326
187
304
19
47
230

Jayson Fields
John Durden
Wyatt Bramlette
Alec White
Charles Stevens
Jerry Wood
Brian Cross
Grant Cross

Les Connell

Cole Landrum
Ralph Gill

Orin Scarborough
Leonel Bello
Kirk Milam

Jerry Ledford
Nathan Eli
Michael Shore
Frank Carlton
Randy Stahler
Todd Patrick
Dorian Parker
John Smith

Nate Giddens
Winfred M Jones
Randy Turner
Jeff Giddens
Drew Murray
Randy Van Horn
James Stevens
Jackson Floyd
Brayden Gilreath
Benjamin Miller
Lee Gilreath
Dilshad Akrayce
Gene Kostreba
Charles Covington
Ben Niedrach
Greg Rogers
Avery Baker
Aaron Hayes
Mike Wilson
Cory Stephens
John Landrum
Dwayne Serritt
Marion Beacham
Phil Carter
Armando Montana

29:52.99
30:05.50
30:06.07
30:08.31
30:11.54
30:28.50
30:29.54
30:29.65
30:39.69
31:01.64
31:19.53
31:22.52
31:25.00
31:26.91
31:28.09
31:34.51
31:51.29
32:23.60
33:11.69
33:22.81
33:35.64
34:02.19
34:23.22
34:26.59
34:38.75
34:53.83
34:58.43
35:10.56
35:13.23
35:23.03
35:25.25
35:34.10
35:38.37
35:44.06
36:24.76
36:28.81
36:49.93
36:53.50
36:59.05
37:06.23
37:09.22
37:09.53
37:18.55
37:19.41
37:20.96
37:54.68
38:02.54

45
43
54
22
51
65
37

68
12
62

15
62
76
43
34
66
43
53
12
51
10
73
54
39
37
64
15
11
12
12
37
45
60
42
31
57
52
45
45
29
12
30
51
63
62
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185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

218
279
251
152
461
21
122
203
206
224
363

324
385
94
281

Cody Merriot
Michael Ramsey
Mitchell Parker
David Holcombe
John Thomas
Gabriel Beaty
Carson Glass
Caleb Martin
Will Martin
Michael Miller
Cole Walker
Dale Allen
DeWayne Stansell
Robert Worley
Jimmy Dunaway
Tony Rasure

39:54.40
39:58.18
40:07.72
41:29.19
41:33.85
41:50.71
42:45.22
46:15.96
46:19.83
46:21.26
46:33.95
46:51.27
49:18.47
50:11.27
53:39.56
54:32.97

25
50
46
52
14
12
11

10

10
60
53
75
67
57
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